

Atreli Bandhe Atreli - 17.11.2019

THAT P. V. D.

~~Eliz. R. W. S. Work Agency~~

A.E Kufumbwa.
sub-director

WILSON BOOK M.B.H.

253

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printing Machine And issued
To Sri..... Babu ram..... E-R.W.D
Work Sub-Div..... Kutumba.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, ni
Works Division, Aurangabad
10/7/2020

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

E. G. A. baig Division.

A. G. kutumba. Sub-Division.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

MB.No. [2653]

211346

Sri Babu ram A.G

KUTUMBA

Date of Survey

Use of this entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Expenditure
	No	A	B	C	
3rd ON A/c Bill					
① Name of Work - Construction of Road from Atravali Bandh to Atravali Bandh under MMGSY (SC)					
Agency: - Smt Rina Singh					
Agreement No. - 665B2/2020-21					
Date of Work Start: - 31-07-20					
Date of Completion: - 30-07-21					
① Providing & fixing of Working					
(a) Bench mark —				1 No	
(b) Reference Pillars —				3 No	
② Providing & fixing of MMGSY Logo Board —				4 No	
③ Providing & applying Prime coat - - etc - -					
11 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M				= 1237.50 M ²	
12 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M				= 1350.00 M ²	
1 X 10.00 M X 3.75 M				= 37.50 M ²	
				2625.00 M ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Providing & applying Tank coat - - - etc - - -					
11 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M					= 1237.50 M ²
12 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M					= 1350.00 M ²
1 X 10.00 M X 3.75 M					= 37.50 M ²
					<u>2625.00 M²</u>

(5) Providing 20 mm Thick max seal surfacing - - -					
11 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M					= 1237.50 M ²
12 X 30.00 M X 3.75 M					= 1350.00 M ²
1 X 10.00 M X 3.75 M					= 37.50 M ²
					<u>2625.00 M²</u>

Dr. N. C. Ch

20/4/21

J. E. deo

20.4.21
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & fixing of
Workings

(a) Bench mark

1 No @ Rs 4030.77 / No - Rs 4031.00

(b) Reference Pillars - etc -

3 No @ Rs 1834.4 / No - Rs 5503.00

(2) Providing & fixing of

MMGSY Logo - etc -

4 No @ Rs 9337.87 / No - Rs 37351.00

(3) Providing & applying

Prime Coat - etc -

2625.00 M²

@ Rs 45.14 / M² - Rs 118545.00

(4) Providing & applying

Tack Coat - etc -

2625.00 M²

@ Rs 15.35 / M² - Rs 40294.00

(5) Providing 20 mm Thick

mix Seal Surface - etc -

2625.00 M²

@ Rs 207.61 / M² - Rs 550226.00

Continuation **Rs 755950.00**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F R		7559.50=00
(6) Cleaning & rubbing					
Road kerol - etc - -					
Qty Vic. T. M.B P1-B					
0.67 Haet					
@ Rs 51123.76/Haet - R					34260=0
(7) E/W excavation of					
structure of foundation					
46.98 M ³					
@ Rs 269.32/M ³ - R					12653=00
(8) Providing PCC M 1:2					
9.54 M ³ @ Rs 5153.16/M ³ - R					44008=00
(9) Providing PCC M 3:1 on					
sub-structure - etc - -					
45.49 M ³					
@ Rs 5954.59/M ³ - R					270924=00
(10) Providing Laying of					
600 mm dia NP/3 Pipe					
22.5 M @ Rs 1050.09/M - R					23627=00
(11) Providing 200 mm dia					
drainage PCC M 1:2					
30.00 M @ Rs 910.72/M - R					27322=00

Continuation

Rs 1168644=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F R		1168644=00
(12) Providing Box cutting					
11.25 M ³			@ Rs 74.16/M ³		834=00
(13) Construction of Embankment					
ment of cement deposited					
at side - - - etc - - -					
6.75 M ³			@ Rs 26.11/M ³		176=00
(14) Construction of Embankment					
ment with approved					
(a) For 1000 m Level					
507.93 M ³					
			@ Rs 174.94/M ³		Rs 88840=00
(b) For 100 M Level					
312.51 M ³			@ Rs 131.03/M ³		40948=00
(15) Construction of Subgrade					
grade - - - etc - - -					
631.04 M ³			@ Rs 176.55/M ³		111429=00
(16) Construction of Subgrade					
896.72 M ³			@ Rs 141.12/M ³		126590=00
					Rs 1537461=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
		F/E R			1537461=00
(17) Construction of Rigcol Pavement - etc - - -					
150.00 M ³					
@ Rs 6463.34 / M ³ - Rs					969501=00
(18) Construction of Granular Sub base - - -					
622.50 M ³					
@ Rs 2772.44 / M ³ - Rs					1725844=00
(19) Providing spreading & Compacting					
WBM grade III - etc - -					
267.18 M ³					
@ Rs 3921.45 / M ³ - Rs					1047723=00
Adol 13% (GSE + L.Cess)					Rs = 5280539=00
Less 10% below (As per Agreement) (E) Rs					696470=00
Less Amount of Payment upto date - (E) Rs					5967009=00
Net					5370308=00
20/5/21					3035700=00
J. Edeco					2334608=00
CSP					
14/6/21					

Continuation